NEVOA

LAMPA SUFITOWA , 4XE27 MAX. 25W

Opis produktu:

Rodzina:
Kategoria:
Numer produktu:
Numer Ean:
Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llo$¢ punktdéw Swietlnych:

Napiecie AC:

Moc:

Klasa szczelnosci:
Klasa ochronnoéci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Nr abazura zapasowego:

Nevoa

Oswietlenie nowoczesne
47935802
5907642767498
Flizelina/Tworzywo Sztuczne/Metal
Srebrny/Bialy

4xE27

4

230V

max. 25W

20

1

2 lata

A1261



130mm

N
>

@580 mm




	NEVOA LAMPA SUFITOWA , 4XE27 MAX. 25W

